
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

250 
151 
113 

79 
144 

23 
210 

88 
711 
619 
420 

81 
50 

878 
82 

121 
51 

Name 

Lucas Christiansen 
Pelle Meijer 
Mattias Ödlund 
Michael Skinders¿ 
Tino Hole 
Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 
Michael Jul SÀrensen 
Dennis Presutti 
Michael Sch_sser 
Victor de Val Weywadt 
Ralf Madsen 
Kenneth Olsen 
Peter thrysÀe clausen 
Brian Sørensen 
Morten Jensen 
Peter Wiklund 
Rui Pedro Martins 

Class 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Best Tm 

1:02.529 
1:04.401 
1:05.030 
1:06.612 
1:07.168 
1:07.385 
1:07.605 
1:08.092 
1:09.052 
1:09.509 
1:10.388 
1:10.763 
1:11.484 
1:11.689 
1:12.097 
1:12.677 
1:18.037 

Diff 

1.872 
2.501 
4.083 
4.639 
4.856 
5.076 
5.563 
6.523 
6.980 
7.859 
8.234 
8.955 
9.160 
9.568 

10.148 
15.508 

Best Speed 

119,695 
116,216 
115,091 
112,358 
111,428 
111,069 
110,708 
109,916 
108,388 
107,675 
106,331 
105,767 
104,700 
104,401 
103,810 
102,982 

95,908 

In Lap 

6 
8 
8 

11 
5 
5 
6 
6 

10 
9 

10 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
5 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Scerige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp  
Sunday 

06 Black + Red 1515-1530 

Practice started at 15:15:13 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

09-08-2015 15:15 


